Product Specification

Closure mat, for Deep Well MegaBlock® 0.5 ml Page 1
(82.1969.002) & 1.2 ml (82.1970.002 &
82.1971.002), (LxW): 79 x 121 mm, TPE,

transparent

Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

95.1990.002

Closure mat, for Deep Well MegaBlock® 0.5 ml
(82.1969.002) & 1.2 ml (82.1970.002 & 82.1971.002),
(LxW): 79 x 121 mm, material: TPE, transparent, pierceable,
Free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from
pyrogens/endotoxins, 10 piece(s)/bag

Suitable for Deep Well MegaBlock® 0.5 ml (82.1969.002) & 1.2 ml
(82.1970.002 & 82.1971.002)

Size

Width of product 121 mm

Length of product 79 mm
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Material & colours

Product material
Colour of product

Purity & certification

Product category
Purity standard

Batched
Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Type of smallest
subpackaging
Piece(s) / inner box
Piece (s) / outer case
Piece(s) / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of product
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN case

transparent

Thermoplastic elastomers (TPE)
transparent

no medical device | IVD

Free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from
pyrogens/endotoxins

yes

50
bag

50

250

5500

380 mm

280 mm

200 mm

0.0213 cbm
0.0144 kg

4.1 kg
4038917135023
4038917042048
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